
Golden Triangle Kennel Club Rally Trial #1  Friday, January 15, 2021 

Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 3 Timberline Hez Bad To The Bone CGCU TKN. DN39714302. Australian Shepherds 
 93 5/20/2014  Breeder: Maggie Bullock. Sire: Timberline's Lazer Eyes Of Blue  Dam: Timberline's Black N  
 White. Owner:bridgette bordelon.   
  6 NQ Felixvilles Skippin Cj Ring Of Fire TKN. RN34487602. Rat Terriers 
 1/22/2020  Breeder: Theda Little/Christina Martinez/Robert Chaffin/Theresa Galle. Sire: GCHP CH  
 Felixvilles Traveling Pooch CA BCAT  Dam: GCHG CH Felixville's Skippin Cj Tooloulou. Owner:victoria  
 bordelon.   
  7 2 CH Azalea's Raymonde De Laroche CGC. TS22589403. Pugs 
 96 7/19/2014  Breeder: Tina Wilchar. Sire: GCHP CH Pocket's Jato Jetliner  Dam: GCH CH Azalea -N-  
 Applewood's  "Sarabeth". Owner:Brenda Harrower|Tina Wilcher.   
  8 1 The Snowcaps of Aspen. PAL279143. German Shepherd Dogs 
 96 7/14/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Shelby Sherman.   
 Rally Novice B 
  9 AB Beauchien's Journey South To Oak View FDC. DN60507406. German Shepherd Dogs 
 10/31/2019  Breeder: Linda Bankhead/Darcy Rombough/Diane Rombough. Sire: CH Kaleef's Chaos  Dam:  
 CH Beauchien's Traveling Gal RN TKI. Owner:Rose Marie Lawson|Maggie Nicole Moore.   
 10 3 Summer Brook The Twilight Bark. SS16597301. Retrievers (Golden) 
 96 1/29/2020  Breeder: Karen Summers. Sire: Dream Max Lugo CGC  Dam: Summer Brook Nothing But Love  
 UD RE CGC. Owner:Karen Summers.   
 11 4 Hayewyre's Colonel Kottas O'Santerric Chaos BN. RN29447701. Fox Terriers (Wire) 
 95 5/2/2016  Breeder: Linda Goddard. Sire: Lt Colonel Kottas' Duke Of York PCD BN RE  Dam: Beinnein  
 Breakfast At Tiffanys. Owner:Lisa Sheffield.   
 12 2 GCH CH Gameon If I Can Dream AX AXJ OF. PR18723003. Poodles (Miniature) 
 97 9/9/2015  Breeder: Lisa Harrison/Linda Gower. Sire: CH OTCH MACH2 Barclay Lyca Masterpiece UDX3  
 OM5 RE JH MXG MJG XF T2B  Dam: CH MACH3 Barclay Gameon Just Do It RN MXG MJC MFB TQX  
 T2B CGC TKA. Owner:Lisa Harrison|Linda Gower|Zoe Ham.   
 14 1 Summer Brook No Worries Mate. SS16597302. Retrievers (Golden) 
 98 1/29/2020  Breeder: Karen Summers. Sire: Dream Max Lugo CGC  Dam: Summer Brook Nothing But Love  
 UD RE CGC. Owner:Karen Summers.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 15 2 Keesbrook Friday Nite Loverboy RN CGC TKN. NP34242501. Keeshonden 
 97 11/2/2012  Breeder: Brenda Brookes. Sire: CH Kealoha-Shamrock Tgif At Keesbrook  Dam: Astarz Top O'  
 The Charts. Owner:Rebecca Preston.   
 16 1 CH MACH3 Barclay Gameon Just Do It RN MXG MJC MFB TQX T2B CGC TKA. PR17094301. Poodles (Miniature) 
 98 6/26/2013  Breeder: Barbara Burdick/Mrs. Joan P Scott. Sire: Zolotaya Pectoral Postrel  Dam: Barclay  
 Madam Butterfly. Owner:Linda H Gower.   
 17 AB O'My! Courage To Dream RN DS DJ CGCA CGCU TKA. DN59307501. Border Collies 
 8/17/2019  Breeder: Katy Chadwick. Sire: CH Legacy's Sweetwater Blue BN RA PT NA NAJ OF DE DMX  
 DDSE TKI  Dam: GCH CH Harbormist Dare To Dream RN OA OAJ NF. Owner:Cindy Taylor|Katy  
 Chadwick-Werts.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 18 4 CH Dreem Klasyk Wysp Of Mine BN RI FDC BCAT ACT1 RATO CGCA TKI. PR19635902. Poodles (Miniature) 
 80 10/6/2016  Breeder: Eva Marie Mitchell/Kristine L Wyncott. Sire: CH Flyaway Vom Schwarzen Frettchen   
 Dam: Dreem Klasyk Glad You'Re Mine RN. Owner:Barbara Schoene.   
 19 1 CH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CD BN RN SCN CGC TKN. PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 
 98 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2 BN RN MH MXS  
 MJS XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   
 20 AB Urica Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN RI SWA. DN47602901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 8/26/2016  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Neo Vom Grenzlager  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Mike  
 Nesbit.   
 21 2 Summer Brook Jacob's Dream RM RAE. SS04286508. Retrievers (Golden) 
 97 3/24/2018  Breeder: Darrell Summers/Karen Summers. Sire: Tramin De Bon Matin CGC  Dam: Cherry  
 From Babelsbergi CGC. Owner:Karen Summers.   
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 22 AB Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm CDX PCD BN GN RM SWA SCM. SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   
 23 3 Refinne Take The London Blu Silk CD BN RM2 RAE3 AX MXJ OF MXP MJP SCE . PR14500704. Poodles (Standard) 
 94 7/3/2010  Breeder: Jennifer Dege / Anne Dege. Sire: CH Refinne London Fog  Dam: CH Degana Take It On 
  The Run. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 21 1/HC Summer Brook Jacob's Dream RM RAE. SS04286508. Retrievers (Golden) 
 98 3/24/2018  Breeder: Darrell Summers/Karen Summers. Sire: Tramin De Bon Matin CGC  Dam: Cherry  
 From Babelsbergi CGC. Owner:Karen Summers.   
 22 AB Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm CDX PCD BN GN RM SWA SCM. SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   
 23 2 Refinne Take The London Blu Silk CD BN RM2 RAE3 AX MXJ OF MXP MJP SCE . PR14500704. Poodles (Standard) 
 97 7/3/2010  Breeder: Jennifer Dege / Anne Dege. Sire: CH Refinne London Fog  Dam: CH Degana Take It On 
  The Run. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   
 25 NQ GCH CH Hotwired's Ready To Run RA BCAT TKN. SR97395704. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 1/25/2017  Breeder: Karin S Cecil/Miss Mekenzie R Cecil/Jacob D Cecil. Sire: GCH CH Hotwired's Jager  
 He's Da Bomb  Dam: CH Hotwired's All Fired Up. Owner:Sheila Connolly DVM.   
 Rally Master 
 21  1/HTQ Summer Brook Jacob's Dream RM RAE. SS04286508. Retrievers (Golden) 
 97 3/24/2018  Breeder: Darrell Summers/Karen Summers. Sire: Tramin De Bon Matin CGC  Dam: Cherry  
 From Babelsbergi CGC. Owner:Karen Summers.   
 22 AB Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm CDX PCD BN GN RM SWA SCM. SR84884111. Retrievers (Golden) 
 10/2/2014  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Cobblestone's Love Is In The Air  Dam: Goldenzrule  
 Live For Little Moments UD GN GO VER RE THD. Owner:Debb Taylor.   
 23 2 Refinne Take The London Blu Silk CD BN RM2 RAE3 AX MXJ OF MXP MJP SCE . PR14500704. Poodles (Standard) 
 92 7/3/2010  Breeder: Jennifer Dege / Anne Dege. Sire: CH Refinne London Fog  Dam: CH Degana Take It On 
  The Run. Owner:Eileen McGinley.   
 26 3 RACH Peri Lane With A Twist CDX PCDX BN GN RM5 RAE4 CGC TKN. DN33690205. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 81 5/18/2012  Breeder: Janet Bodin/Thomas Bodin. Sire: CH Peri Lane One For The Road  Dam: Peri Lane  
 Linincorgi That Girl. Owner:Sheila and Walter O'Brien|Sheila O'Brien.   
 27 AB GCH CH O'My! Time To Shine BN RE OA OAJ XF CA BCAT DM DSX CGCA CGCU TK. DN52509201. Border Collies 
 10/24/2017  Breeder: Katy Chadwick-Werts. Sire: CH Powerhouse Cash It All In UDX OM1 BN GN GO RAE 
  HSAs AX AXJ OF XFP C  Dam: CH Harbormist Amaretto Sunrise Crush DSA CGCA CGCU. Owner:Cindy 
  Taylor|Katy Chadwick-Werts.   


